Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Abbott - (260178) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.61
1:23.58
1:24.52
1:26.77

1:33.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:22.61
1:23.58
1:24.52
1:26.77

1:33.73

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

280
270
261
241

191

WA Pts

280
270
261
241

191

Round

H
H
H
H

Round

H
H
H
"

Date

23/11113
17111712
19/11/11
20/11/10
13/06/09

Date

23/11113
1711112
19/11/11
20/11/10
13/06/09

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Open

Meet

Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships

Leighton Buzzard Open

Venue

Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Various

Milton Keynes

Venue

Biggleswade
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Various

Milton Keynes

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4

Club Swam Under Level

Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4
Flitwick 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



