Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Abbott - (260178) - The University Of Birmingham - 100 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.61	280	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:23.58	270	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:24.52	261	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:26.77	241	Н	20/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Various	Flitwick	4
1:33.73	191		13/06/09	Leighton Buzzard Open	Milton Keynes	Flitwick	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.61	280	Н	23/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:23.58	270	Н	17/11/12	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:24.52	261	Н	19/11/11	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Biggleswade	Flitwick	4
1:26.77	241	Н	20/11/10	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships	Various	Flitwick	4
1:33.73	191		13/06/09	Leighton Buzzard Open	Milton Keynes	Flitwick	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS